DIMENSIONS
0.59”
2.76”
4.21”
1.26”
200W-5600K-70°200W-5600K-45° 200W-5600K-90° 200W-5600K-110°
240W-5600K-90°240W-5600K-70°240W-5600K-45° 240W-5600K-110°
MODEL
Beam Height vs. Illuminance (ft vs. lx)
Angle 9.8 ft 19.7 ft 29.5 ft
BSL-HB200-PRB-MWLG-5000K-45 45 2,220.0 555.0 246.7
BSL-HB200-PRB-MWLG-5000K-70 70 1,563.1 390.8 173.7
BSL-HB200-PRB-MWLG-5000K-90 90 1,324.3 331.1 147.1
BSL-HB200-PRB-MWLG-5000K-110 110 1,041.8 260.5 115.8
BSL-HB240-PRB-MWLG-5000K-45 45 2,516.4 629.1 279.6
BSL-HB240-PRB-MWLG-5000K-70 70 1,863.2 465.8 207.0
BSL-HB240-PRB-MWLG-5000K-90 90 1,583.6 395.9 176.0
BSL-HB240-PRB-MWLG-5000K-110 110 1,243.2 310.8 138.1
PROBE High Bay
The Big Shine LED Probe is a versatile lighting
solution that can fit multiple applications.
This lightweight, durable fixture is full of efficient